Fluidcontrol
Level- and temperature
sensor
Nivotemp NT M-L
DA100227
02/2022
page 1 / 3
Buhler Technologies LLC, 1030 West Hamlin Road, Rochester Hills, MI 48309

min. time period: 10 ms
NT M-L Ordering Instructions
Model key
NT M
M12
BrassMS
Version
200   (7.9")
280    (11")
370 (14.6")
500 (19.7")
650 (25.6")
800 (31.5")
950 (37.4")
Model designation
Plug connection
Length (max. 950 mm/37.4")
Measuring mode
LTD Level and temperature measurement
(IO-Link)
---- -----LTD ---- ---- ----
G3/4
G1
Connection
Output
1D1S
Ordering example
You need: Level and temperature measurement with 10 mm (0.39 in) resolution, brass version, G1 plug connector and length
L = 500 mm (19.69 in)
Order: NT M-LTD-MS-G1-M12-500-1D1S
2 Buhler Technologies LLC We reserve the right to amend specification. DA100227 ◦ 02/2022
Nivotemp NT M-L
Accessories
Item no. Description
9144 05 0010 Connecting cable M12x1, 4-pin, 1.5 m (4.9 ft), angular coupling and straight plug
9144 05 0046 Connecting cable M12x1, 4-pin, 3.0 m (9.8 ft), angular coupling and straight plug
9144 05 0047 Connecting cable M12x1, 4-pin, 5.0 m (16.4 ft), angular coupling and strands
Standard Pin Assignment NT M-L
Connector
M12 plug A coded
Dimensions
Number of pins 4-pin
DIN EN 61076-2-101
IP rating IP67*
*with IP67 cable box attached
Version LTD-1D1S
Plug M12 4-pin
Connection schematic
Pin
1 +24VDC
2 S2 (PNP max. 200 mA)
3 GND
4 C/Q (IO-Link)
3Buhler Technologies LLCWe reserve the right to amend specification.DA100227 ◦ 02/2022